
November 30, 2025 - 6:11 PM

Name: KORI 2/28 - Black Essentials

Composition: 100% Royal Alpaca

Count NM: 2/28

Contact us: essentials@incatops.com

HANK

 

SAMPLE

COLORS

SFN21

75 kg  

SFN43

102 kg  

SFN75

56 kg  

B444

72 kg  

6414

87 kg  

3065

90 kg  

6381

104 kg  

4921

82 kg  

1002

30 kg  

SFN50

16 kg

6085

15 kg  

SFN10

5 kg


